
 

 

Department of Master of Business Administration 

Placements Consolidation Sheet of A.Y 2019-20 with 
Min- Max Package 

 

S.No A.Y Total 
number of 
students 
admitted 

Total 
number 

of 
Students 
Selected 

 

Package 

Maximum Per 

Year  

(Rs.in lakhs ) 

Package 

Minimum Per 

Year 

(Rs.in lakhs ) 

1 2019-20 120 72   10.00        3.77 

 

Company wise Selected Students List: 72 
 

S.no Name of the student 

Placed 

Enrollment no. Name of the employer 

1.  VN.MalleswraReddy 18761E0055 VINAYAKA SUPER MARKET 

(Entrepreneur) 

2.  B.V.R C  Naidu 18761E0065 V I TRADERS 

(Entrepreneur) 

3.  N.Kiranmayee 18761E0096 GOVT OF AP PANCHYAT RAJ DEPARTMENT 

(Govt Job) 

4.  Ch.Sai Raghu Prakash 18761E0068 UNION BANK 

(Govt Job) 

5.  M Priyanka 18761E0031 HGS GROUP 

6.  B.L.S.N.Ranga Rao 18761E0063 INFOSYS 

7.  S.PavanKumar 18761E00B2 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

8.  Ch.GopiRaju 18761E0066 HCL STREET 

9.  K.SudhaRani 18761E0083 HCLSTREET 

10.  K.V.N.S.P.Himaja 18761E0087 HCLSTREET 

11.  M.Lavanya 18761E0027 HCL 

12.  Sk.Jasmine 18761E00A7 HCL 

13.  M.SivaReddy 18761E0089 CERTYBOX 

14.  K.Kotaiah 18761E0025 RAND STAD INDIA PVT LTD 

15.  N.Venkata Maneesha 18761E0037 CAPITAL MULTI PURPOSE MUTUALLY 



AIDED COPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD, 

16.  P.Naga BabuGowda 18761E0038 MY PAISAA 

17.  K.Teja 18761E0020 WIPRO 

18.  S.Sowjanya 18761E0046 MORNING STAR 

19.  T.Ramakrishna 18761E0050 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

20.  G.Mary Susanthi 18761E0017 TRANSCEND STREET INDIA 

PVT LTD 

21.  D.Sreekanth Reddy 18761E0070 COFORGE 

22.  D.Praneetha 18761E0012 GEORGE TOWN PHARMACAL 

23.  Ch.Koteswara Rao 18761E0011 NSPIRA MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES PVT LTD 

24.  G.Tejaswi 18761E0072 ACTFIBER NET 

25.  J.SatyaBhavani 18761E0077 COGNIZANT 

26.  K.SaiMurali 18761E0078 CIEL 

27.  L.Bhargav Reddy 18761E0088 DATA CORE TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD 

28.  M.Chandra Babu 18761E0091 MANAPPURAM FINANCE 

LIMITED 

29.  T.Venkata Phanindra 18761E00B5 CA SREEDHAR MOHAN 

ASSOCIATES 

30.  V.SateeshKumar 18761E00B9 TALENT PRO INDIA HR PVTLTD 

31.  D.Karun Kumar 18761E0014 DATA FLOW 

32.  A.Srikanth 18761E0003 RELIANCE RETAIL 

33.  M Harsha Vardhan 18761E0092 RELAINCE RETAIL  

34.  P. Jagadeesh Kumar 18761E00A2 RELAINCE RETAIL 

35.  V.Rajasekhar Reddy 18761E0056 RELAINCE RETAIL 

36.  M.Rajeswari G 18761E0032 PWC 

37.  M.Ganesh 18761E0035 ACCENTURE 

38.  SSatishKumar 18761E00A5 BYJUS 

39.  Ch.Sai Chaitanya 18761E0067 FACTSET 

40.  G.Supriya 18761E0073 FACTSET 

41.  A.Bhavani  18761E0061 FACTSET 

42.  K.V.Gopala krishna 18761E0024 DMART 

43.  Sk.Eliyas 18761E0045 DMART 

44.  Y Vamsi 18761E00C0 DMART 

45.  J.Guna Sai Sahithi 18761E0018 DMART 

46.  M.Mounika 18761E0090 DMART 

47.  T.Ramanjaneya Reddy 18761E00B6 DMART 

48.  K.Sowjanya 18761E0085 DMART 

49.  K.Suresh Babu 18761E0079 DMART 

50.  K.Hemanth Kumar 18761E0019 DMART 

51.  G Ramachandra 18761E0075 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

52.  M.Siva Reddy 18761E0089 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

53.  T Koti Reddy 18761E0053 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

54.  K.Hemanth Kumar 18761E0019 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

55.  M.Sai Prasad 18761E0030 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 



56.  S.Panduranga Rao 18761E0044 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

57.  T.Murali 18761E0051 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

58.  B.Susmitha 18761E0064 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

59.  M.Bala Bhaskar 18761E0094 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

60.  Ch.Maniknata Sai 18761E00A1 SPANDANA SPOORTHY FINANCIAL PVT LTD 

61.  D.ChinaBabu 18761E0069 USHA FIRE SAFETY 

62.  K.Venkateswar Rao 18761E0021   USHA FIRE SAFETY 

63.  T.Prasanna Kumar 18761E00B3   USHA FIRE SAFETY 

64.  B.SriVamsi 18761E0005   USHA FIRE SAFETY 

65.  M.Ramadevi 18761E0026 GENPACT 

66.  P.Tirumala durga 18761E00A3 DOMINEER 

67.  N.Satish 18761E0097 ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL 

68.  E.BalaKrishna 18761E0071 CHAITANYA JYOTHI WELFARE SOCIETY 

(AP ALLIED AND HEALTH  CARE 

PROFESSIONS COUNCIL) 

69.  V.Ram Kumar 18761E00B7 PRESS Video Journalist 

70.  K.Gopala Krishna 18761E0024 Zen Q 

71.  J.Guna Sahithi 18761E0018 Domineer 

72.  B.V.Rama Chandra 

Naidu 

18761E0065 BYJUS 

 


